PETERSTONE COURT

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS
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The Little Details

PRICING 2026/2027/2028






Styling Extras
Coloured Table Linen

Coloured Napkins
Rustic Banquet Tables (Seats 6/8)
Fizz & Sparklers

[ce Cream Bike: Minimum 0f30 pcop]c

Vintage Garden Games Hire:
Connect 4

Jenga

Wedding Limbo

All 3 Games

Outdoor Hosting

Tipi Hats

Marquee

Rustic Benches for outdoor ceremony

Outside wedding ceremony

Bar extension - 1 am finish

Bridal dressing room
Prosecco & Pastries
Bridal Dressing Room

Room Dressing Service

2026
£8.75

£4.25
£35

£12

EI3O

£32
£32
£32

E72

POA
POA
POA
POA

£360

POA

INC

£240

2027

£9.50

£4.75
£40

£13

£150

£34
£34
£34
£74

POA
POA
POA
POA

5390

POA
INC

£260

2028
£9.75

£5.50
£45
£14

£170

£36
£36
£36
£76

POA
POA
POA
POA

£420

POA

INC

£300



