PETERSTONE COURT

ENCHANTING COUNTRY WEDDINGS



The Little Details

PRICING 2026/2027/2028



Styling Extras	2026	2027	2028
Coloured Table Linen	£8.75	£9.50	£9.75
Coloured Napkins	£4.25	£4.75	£5.50
Rustic Banquet Tables (Seats 6/8)	£35	£40	£45
Fizz & Sparklers	£12	£13	£14
Ice Cream Bike: Minimum of 30 people	£130	£150	£170
Vintage Garden Games Hire:			
Connect 4	£32	£34	£36
Jenga	£32	£34	£36
Wedding Limbo	£32	£34	£36
All 3 Games	£72	£74	£76
Outdoor Hosting			
Tipi Hats	POA	POA	POA
Marquee	POA	POA	POA
Rustic Benches for outdoor ceremony	POA	POA	POA
Outside wedding ceremony	POA	POA	POA
Bar extension - 1 am finish	£360	£390	£420
Bridal dressing room			
Prosecco & Pastries	POA	POA	POA
Bridal Dressing Room	INC	INC	INC
Room Dressing Service	£240	£260	£300